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Who

Ashcroft

Ashcroft

Ashcroft

Ashcroft

Ashcroft

Ashcroft

Ashcroft

Ashcroft

Ashcroft

Ashcroft

Ashcroft

Ashcroft

Bingham,

Bingham,

When

Jack & Janet

Jack & Janet

Jack & Janet

Jack & Janet

Jack & Janet

Jack & Janet

Jack & Janet

Jack & Janet

Jack & Janet

Jack & Janet

Jack & Janet

Jack & Janet

Paul & Jean

Paul & Jean

For December 2002 Newsletter.

Where

1998

1998

1999

1999

2000

2000 & 2001

2001, 2002

2001

2001

2002

2002

2002

1992

1993

What

Fuerteventura, Canaries

Cevennes, France

Isle of Man

Tour of Monte Rosa

Dominican Republic

Pennines to the Highlanc

Madeira

Singalila Ridge - Sikkim.

Skiathos, Greek Islands

Ibiza

SW coast path (part)

Speyside Way (with varic

Corsica

Falklands & Antarctica
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Bingham,

Bingham,

Bingham,

Bingham,

Bingham,

Bingham,

Bingham,

Bingham,

Bingham,

Bingham,

Bingham,

Bingham,

Bingham,

Bingham,

Bingham,

Paul & Jean

Paul & Jean

Paul & Jean

Paul & Jean

Paul & Jean

Paul & Jean

Paul & Jean

Paul & Jean

Paul & Jean

Paul & Jean

Paul & Jean

Paul & Jean

Paul & Jean

Paul & Jean

Paul & Jean

1995

1995

1996

1997

1998

1998

1999

1999

1999

2000

2000

2001

2001

2001

2002

Iceland

Pyrennes (French)

Switzerland (Solalex)

Slovakia (Tatras)

Mallorca

Ecuador & Galapagos

Madeira

Ireland (south west)

Himalaya (Kullu)

Spain (Alpujarra)

Svalbard (Spitzbergen)

Crete

Germany/Austria border

Sicily + islands

Spain (Costa Blanca)
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Bingham, Paul & Jean 2002 Turkey (SW)

Bingham, Paul & Jean 2002 Faroes

Bingham, Paul & Jean 2002 Italy (Tuscany)

Gale Julia & Andy 2001 Colorado (various crags)
Gale Julia & Andy 2001 Texas (numerous venue:
Gale Julia & Andy 2001 NE Mexico (El Potrero C
Gale Julia & Andy 2002 Big Bend, Texas

Gale Julia & Andy 2002 Arizona (Jack's Canyon)
Gale Julia & Andy 2002 Nevada (Red Rocks)
Gale Julia & Andy 2002 Wyoming (Wild Iris crag,
Gale Julia & Andy 2002 Wyoming (rest of it!)
Gale Julia & Andy 2002 Kentucky (Red River Gol
Gale Julia & Andy 2002 West Virginia (New Rivel
Gale Julia & Andy 2002 Texas

Hobday Colin & Ushi 1980s Ortler
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Hobday

Hobday

Hobday

Hobday

Hobday

Hobday

Hobday

Hobday

Hobday

Hopkinson

Hopkinson

Hopkinson

Hopkinson

Hopkinson

Hopkinson

Colin & Ushi

Colin & Ushi

Colin & Ushi

Colin & Ushi

Colin & Ushi

Colin & Ushi

Colin & Ushi

Colin & Ushi

Colin & Ushi

Richard / Dawn

Richard / Dawn

Richard / Dawn

Richard / Dawn

Richard / Dawn

Richard / Dawn

1980s

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

1997

1998

1990-2000

1990-2000

1990 -2000

2001

Dolomites

Dachstein

Poland Tatra

Crete

Turkey

Himalayan (India)

Cca2C

Reivers route

Inner Hebrides

Kazakstan

Bolivia

USA - Yosemite/Palisade

Spain Costa Blanca varic

South France various loc

Peru Cordillera Blanca
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Hopkinson

Hopkinson

Hopkinson

Hopkinson

Hopkinson

Howard

Howard

Howard

Howard

Howard

Howard

Howard

Howard

Howard

Howard

Richard / Dawn

Richard / Dawn

Richard / Dawn

Richard / Dawn

Richard / Dawn

Tony

Tony

Tony & Jackie

Tony

Tony & Jackie

Tony

Tony & Jackie

Tony

Tony

Tony

2001

2002

2002

2002

2002

1991

1993, 1998

1994-1997

1996

1998

1999

2000

1997-2002

2000

2001-2002

South France nr Toulon

Dordogne

Pyrennes (Gavignon)

Vercours France (getting

SW France nr Perpignan

Norway, Jotenheim to Fil

Indonesia: Mt. Bromo, E:

Italy: Dolomites

Polish Tatra, Zakopane.

USA: Yosemite, Grand C

Spain: Picos de Europa

Spain: Picos de Europa

South of France: Calanq

Nepal: Annapurna Circui

Corsica: Bavella, Reston
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Howard

Howard

Hudson

Hudson

Hudson

Hudson

Hudson

Hudson

Hudson

Hudson

Hudson

Hudson

Hudson

Hudson

Tony

Tony

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

2002

2002

1972-73

1979-82

1987

1988

1990

1990

1991

1992

1994

1994

1994

1995

Spain: Costa Daurada

Banff, Canada

Graham Land, Antartica

Sahara/Nubian Mts. Egy

Cordillera Blanca, Peru

Hispar-Biafo Glaciers, P

Khumbu Region, Nepal

Rolwaling, Nepal

Acongagua/Volcanoes, (

Api Himal, Nepal

Ruwenzori, Uganda

Mount Kenya, Kenya

Mount Chamar, Nepal

Tien Shan, Kirgizia
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Hudson

Hudson

Hudson

Hudson

Hudson

Hudson

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

Pete & Judy

Pete & Judy

Pete & Judy

Pete & Judy

Pete & Judy

Pete & Judy

Pete & Judy

Pete & Judy

Pete & Judy

1997

1998

1998

1999

2001

2002

1980

1987

1988

early 90's

1993

1995

1996

1997

1998

Caucasus, Russia

Cho Oyu, Tibet

Kangerdlugssuaq, Greer

Koa Rong Range, India

Everest, Tibet

Annapurna Circuit, Nepa

Mount Kenya

Gangotri Glacier Indian |

Dheli, Agra, Jaipur, Udai

Pakistan and Western Cl

Bejing to Hong Kong

South Africa and Namibi

Morocco

Ecuador and Peru

Bolivia
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Scott

Scott

Scott

Weatherstone

Weatherstone

Weatherstone

Weatherstone

Pete & Judy

Pete & Judy

Pete & Judy

Neil

Neil

Neil

Neil

1998

1999

2002

1994

1995

1996

2000

United Arab Emerates

Canada and Alaska: We:

South India and Sri Lank

Yosemite

Colorado/Utah - Boulder

Joshua Tree, Yosemite

Vantage (WA), Smith Ro
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